THE DATASHEET OF
2220AC104KAZ1A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
104
High Voltage MLC Chips
FLEXITERM® - 600V to 5000V Applications
High value, low leakage and small size are difficult parameters to obtain in capacitors for high voltage systems. KYOCERA
AVX special high voltage MLC chips capacitors meet these performance characteristics and are designed for applications

2225
***
HOW TO ORDER
Notes: Capacitors with X7R dielectrics are not intended for applications across AC supply mains or AC line filtering with polarity reversal. Contact plant for
recommendations. Contact factory for availability of Termination and Tolerance options for Specific Part Numbers.
*** KYOCERA AVX offers nonstandard chip sizes. Contact factory for details.
DIMENSIONS	 millimeters (inches)
SIZE 0805 1206 1210* 1808* 1812* 1825* 2220* 2225*
(L) Length 2.10 ± 0.20
(0.083 ± 0.008)
3.30 ± 0.30
(0.130 ± 0.012)
3.30 ± 0.40
(0.130 ± 0.016)
4.60 ± 0.50
(0.181 ± 0.020)
4.60 ± 0.50
(0.181 ± 0.020)
4.60 ± 0.50
(0.181 ± 0.020)
5.70 ± 0.50
(0.224 ± 0.020)
5.70 ± 0.50
(0.224 ± 0.020)
(W) Width 1.25 ± 0.20
(0.049 ±0.008)
1.60 +0.30
-0.10
(0.063 +0.012
-0.004 )
2.50 ± 0.30
(0.098 ± 0.012)
2.00 ± 0.20
(0.079 ± 0.008)
3.20 ± 0.30
(0.126 ± 0.012)
6.30 ± 0.40
(0.248 ± 0.016)
5.00 ± 0.40
(0.197 ± 0.016)
6.30 ± 0.40
(0.248 ± 0.016)
(t) terminal min.
max.
0.50 ± 0.20
(0.020 ± 0.008)
0.60 ± 0.20
(0.024 ± 0.008)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.75 ± 0.35
(0.030 ± 0.014)
0.85 ± 0.35
(0.033 ± 0.014)
0.85 ± 0.35
(0.033 ± 0.014)
*Reflow Soldering Only
Performance of SMPS capacitors can be simulated by downloading SpiCalci software program - http://www.avx.com/SpiApps/default.asp#spicalci